APN: 005-010-04 Affix R.P.T.T. \$ -0-)	PECOSPET AT THE PROPERTY OF AUGUST OF AUGUST OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PECOSPES O
RECORDING REQUESTED BY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:)))	EUREKA COCHTY MEVADA MIN. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES /40 203497
Philip B. Laird, Esq. LAW OFFICES OF HURLEY & LAIRD Post Office Box 1536 Visalia, CA 93279-1536)	

QUIT CLAIM DEED

By this instrument dated FEB. 7, 06

, 2006, for valuable consideration

ROOK 432 PAGE 006

LLOYD HARRIS, a married man,

does, hereby REMISE, RELEASE and FOREVER QUITCLAIM to

LLOYD HARRIS and MELINDA GARRISON, TRUSTEES OF THE LLOYD HARRIS and MELINDA GARRISON REVOCABLE TRUST

the following described property in the State of Nevada, County of Eureka:

The Southwest one-quarter of Section 5, Township 31 North, Range 48 East, M.D.B. & M. as per government survey.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) ss COUNTY OF OF 1500)

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

y Public in and for said County

BOOK 432 PAGEO 06

JIM C. BILLURIS
Commission # 1409313
Notary Public - California
San Luis Obispo County
My Comm. Expires Apr 5, 200

203497

DECLARATION OF VALUE

			FOE	RECORDERS OPTION	AL USE ONLY		
1. Assessor P	arcel Number (s)	i	Do	zument/instrument#;	203497		
a) 005-010-		_	800	x 432 P	ige: 006		
b)		_	Dat	e of Recording:	2121/06		
c>		_	Not {	es:			
d)	·····	_	<u> </u>				
2. Type of Pro	perty:						
₽) [∑]	Vacant Land	b) 🗀	Single Fam Res.		\ \		
و)	Condo/Twnhse	* <u></u>	24 Piex	_	\ \		
•) 🖂	Apt. Bidg. Agricultural	3000	Comm'Vind1 Mabile Home		\ \ \		
a) 🗀	Other	" C	MADILE LIGHTS				
٠,٠							
3 Total Value	e/Sales Price of	Property:	S				
	u of Foreclosure (• •	property) S				
Transfer Tax		orny (value of	property) 3	-0-	/		
	ty Transfer Tax Di	tar	/ 2	-0-			
Keai Flopeii	ly Hallstel Tax De	ue.	/ <u>~</u>				
4. If Exemption	n Claimed:	/		1 1			
	er Tax Exemption, p	ar NPS 375 00	10 Saction: 6)]			
	Reason for Exemp		Transfer t	o Trust			
, b. Explain	i i teason for exemp	•••••	Transfer	11459			
				//			
5. Partial Inter	rest: Percentage	being trans	ferred:	%			
•, • == == == == ==		The state of the s					
The undersigne	ed declares and ac	knowledges,	under penalty of	of perjury, pursuant	to NRS 375.060		
				ne best of their infor			
		796	784	o substantiate the i			
			76.	d exemption, or oth			
•			76.	76	all and the second seco		
of additional tax	coue, may result i	n a penalty of	10% of the fax	due plus interest at	1% per monin.		
D	35 675 606 41 4 5	luna a a a a di Sari			Palata A.		
	1 1	uyer and Se	iier snaii pe jo	ntly and severally	hable for any		
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Shayd Clarrish Milmula Rapacity Owner.							
Signature /	Flourd Sta	4211	Mullender	Capacity Out	דאעורד		
Signature				Capacity			
Signature		~		Capacity			
A = 1 1 5 5 1 0 5		DILL WING	DIVER	/ABA1/2021	7. T. C.		
	RANTOR) INFO	RMATION	ROJEK	(GRANTEE) IN	ORMATION		
•	(QUIRED)	Name of Street, or other Desirements of the Street, or other Desir		(85001850)			
Print Name:	Lloyd Harris		Print Name	: Lloyd Harri	s & Melinda Garrison		
Address:	1275 Haddon I	rive	Address:	1275 Haddon	Drive		
City:	Cambria		City:	Cambria			
State:	CA Zip:	93428	State:	CA Zip:	93428		
		. 93420		CA	93428		
COMPANY	ERSON REQU	ESTING RE	CORDING				
	T THE SELLER OR BUY						
Print Name:	LAW OFFICES	•	ድ ተለተምኮ	Escrow#			
The contract of the contract o			Ø TWIKD	Facion b			
Address:	POST OFFICE		State				
City:	VISALIA		State:	A Zip:	93279-1536		

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)